
Site Name Site # Category (LINK) Main Contact Format # of Placements 
Available 

Adventures to Dreams Enrichment 400 Environmental, Planning, & Policy Vivian Goh viviannagoh@gmail.com Hybrid 4

American Planning Association (APA) 413 Environmental, Planning, & Policy Stephanie Tomaino director@oc-apa.org Hybrid 1

Breakthrough San Juan Capistrano 301 Education (K-12) Elizabeth Eusebio elizabeth.eusebio@smes.org Hybrid 4+

Child Development Institute Early Learning Center 4 Child & Family Services Jamie Olivas jolivas@cdikids.org In-person 4+

Creative Behavior Interventions, Inc., APPC 102 Clinical/Counseling Justin Cabuhat JCabuhat@cbibelieves.com Hybrid 3

Families Forward 524, 524.1 Child & Family Services, General Community Outreach/Services Briana Iniestra biniestra@families-forward.org In-person 2

Give for a Smile 604 Healthcare Services Wendy Barillas wbarillas@giveforasmile.org Hybrid 3

Healthy Aging Center Acacia 600 Healthcare Services Betty Torres betty.torres@alzoc.org In-person 4+

Higher Ground Youth & Family Services 7 Child & Family Services Geraldine Densmore INTERNS@highergroundoc.org In-person 4+

Hope Community Services 506 General Community Outreach/Services Krystal Khuat kkhuat@giveushope.org In-person 2

Innovate ABA 23 Healthcare Services Rhonda Weaver rhonda@innovateaba.com In-Person 1

Jazz Hands For Autism 8 Child & Family Services Ifunanya Nweke n.nweke@jazzhandsforautism.org Hybrid 2

JKL Teahouse / R is for Rice 324 Education (K-12) Nithin Jilla hello@jklteahouse.com Remote 1

Karate For All 605 Healthcare Services Jasmine Tang Ker kfavolunteer@gmail.com Hybrid 4+

KidWorks 27 Child & Family Services, Clinical/Counseling Vanessa Sedano Vanessa.sedano@kidworksoc.org In-Person 4

Law Office of Xiaomin Hu PC 902 Legal Services Xiaomin Hu xhu@huimmigration.com In-Person 1

LePort Montessori Spectrum North 34 Child & Family Services, Clinical/Counseling Krista Bartolome kbartolome@leportschools.com In-Person 3

Love2Learn Consulting 611, 611.1 Child & Family Services Denise Alvarez denisea@love2learnconsulting.com In-Person 4

Noga Klain and Associates 103 Legal Services Noga Klain noga@nogaklain.com Hybrid 4

Olive Crest 511 Child & Family Services, Clinical/Counseling Annette Arenas annette-arenas@olivecrest.org In-person 2

Orange County Family Justice Center Foundation 20 Child & Family Services Letizia Alcibar lalcibar@ocfjcf.org Hybrid 2

Orange County Grantmakers 528 General Community Outreach/Services Taryn Palumbo Taryn.Palumbo@ocgrantmakers.org Remote 1

Outside the Box Series, LLC 109 Clinical/Counseling, College Student Services Janeane Bernstein info@otbseries.com Hybrid 2

PAROLE BOARD PROJECT FROM JUST ADVOCATE INC. BY PRISON FROM THE INSIDE OUT INC.909, 909.1 Environmental, Planning, & Policy, Legal Services Alesha Monteiro BPH_Project@justadvocate.net Remote 4+

Project Access 513 General Community Outreach/Services Linda Tran ltran@project-accees.org Hybrid 3

Project Hope Alliance 32 Child & Family Services, Clinical/Counseling Chrissie Lee chrissie@projecthopealliance.org In-person 2

Project Tomorrow 309 Education (K-12) Michelle Green mgreen@tomorrow.org Remote 2

Public Defender - Harbor Justice Center 911 Legal Services Kathleen Sakoguchi Kathy.Sakoguchi@ocpubdef.com In-person 3

QD Learning 325 Education (K-12) Asha Taylor qdataylor@gmail.com Hybrid 3

Rainbow Rising Child Development Center 31 Education (K-12) Jennifer Willis jwillis@rainbowrising.org In-person 2

SCGWest Development 427 Environmental, Planning, & Policy Molli Vitta-Cuesta mvitta@scgwest.com In-person 2

SignShine, Inc 13 Education (K-12) Etel Leit info@signshine.com Remote 4+

South County Outreach 514, 514.1 General Community Outreach/Services, Child & Family Services Xitlaly Luna xluna@sco-oc.org In-person 2

Team Kids 314 Education (K-12) Ms Marissa Camacho mcamacho@teamkids.org Hybrid 3

The Place4Grace 33, 33.1 Child & Family Services, General Community Outreach/Services Candace Wakefield candace@theplace4grace.org Hybrid 3

UCI Extended Day Center 19 Child & Family Services, Human Resources & I/O Psychology Julie Bookwalter jmbookwa@uci.edu In-person 2

UnAddicted to You 100 Etel Leit el@EtelLeit.com Remote 4+

Veterans Legal institute 907 Legal Services Diana Garcia dgarcia@vetslegal.com Hybrid 3

Waymakers Laguna Beach Youth Shelter 28 General Community Outreach/Services, Healthcare Services Chelsea Burch youthshelter@waymakersoc.org In-person 3

Youth Employment Service (YES) of the Harbor Area, Inc. 518 Healthcare Services, General Community Outreach/Services, Child & Family ServicesMaureen Hausen maureen@yesworks.org Hybrid 1
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